	Title
	#4079 Pairs O Okno Bonka 20 września 2021

	Host
	Isia

	Tables
	4


All Players
	Name
	Nazwiska
	Score (IMPs)
	Rank
	Pdf

	4820mw+baltimorek
	Leśniewski-Mączkowski
	33.67
	1
	16

	Isia+niemot
	Tomczewska-Parol
	16.33
	2
	14

	magkosz1+AndPaw
	Pawelec-Pawelec
	13.00
	3
	12

	laja52+wiktor888
	Lange-Lewandowski
	-5.00
	4
	10

	pouder+pouderdc
	Drobiniak-Całka
	-6.00
	5
	8

	radkmi226+armin_tant
	Kmiecik-Zborowski
	-12.67
	6
	6

	fan_tazja+marin_2
	-16.00
	-16.00
	7
	4

	rrysio13+tomekkord
	-23.33
	-23.33
	8
	2



